
MetaCompliance Privacy

PRICING

Privacy Pricing By Seat - 1 Year Privacy Pricing by Banded Organisational Size

£4,995.00
£5,995.00
£8,995.00
£10,995.00
£12,000.00
£15,000.00
£18,000.00
£21,000.00
£23,000.00
£25,000.00 

0-250
251-500
501-1000
1001-2000
2001-3000
3001-4000
4001-5000
5001-7500
7501-10000
10001+  

Enhanced Support 

Annual Subscription

All Bands

API

Annual Subscription

Small

£2,000.00

Medium Large

£1,500.00 £2,500.0010% of Contract Value

One off cost

1-5 Deepfakes

6-10 Deepfakes

11+ Deepfakes

Deepfake Courses

£5,000 each

£3,950 each

£2,950 each

On-Prem AD Sync

£950 

Professional Services
Cost Per Day

£950 


