## METACOMPLIANCE PRIVACY



## **PRICING**



Privacy Pricing By Seat - 1 Year	Privacy Pricing by Banded Organisational Size
0-250	£4,995.00
251-500	£5,995.00
501-1000	£8,995.00
1001-2000	£10,995.00
2001-3000	£12,000.00
3001-4000	£15,000.00
4001-5000	£18,000.00
5001-7500	£21,000.00
7501-10000	£23,000.00
10001+	£25,000.00



## Annual Subscription All Bands 10% of Contract Value

	API	
Annual Subscription		
Small	Medium	Large
£1,500.00	£2,000.00	£2,500.00

Deepfake Courses		
One off cost		
1-5 Deepfakes	£5,000 each	
6-10 Deepfakes	£3,950 each	
11+ Deepfakes	£2,950 each	

£950		
Professional Services Cost Per Day		
£950		

On-Prem AD Sync